Arizona Administrative Register / Secretary of State

Index

INDEX

This Index lists all rulemaking activity on rules appearing in this volume year of the Register. Rules are listed in numerical order
under their Chapter heading. Headings for the Subchapters, Articles, Parts, and Sections do not appear in this Index. Please refer to
the Notices which begin on the page number listed immediately after the code. Codes for rulemaking activity are as follows:

PN Proposed new Section

PM = Proposed amended Section

PR = Proposed repealed Section

P# = Proposed renumbered Section

PSMN = Proposed Summary new Section
PSMM = Proposed Summary amended Section
PSMR = Proposed Summary repealed Section
PSM# = Proposed Summary renumbered Section
FSMN = Final Summary new Section

FSMM = Final Summary amended Section
FSMR = Final Summary repealed Section
FSM# = Final Summary renumbered Section
FN = Final new Section

FM = Final amended Section

FR = Final repealed Section

F# = Final renumbered Section

PXN = Proposed Exempt new Section

PXM = Proposed Exempt amended Section
PXR = Proposed Exempt repealed Section
PX# =  Proposed Exempt renumbered Section

FXN
FXM
FXR
FX#
RC
SPN
SPM
SPR
SP#

Final Exempt new Section

Final Exempt amended Section

Final Exempt repealed Section

Final Exempt renumbered Section
Recodified

Supplemental proposed new Section
Supplemental proposed amended Section
Supplemental proposed repealed Section
Supplemental proposed renumbered Section
Emergency new Section

Emergency amended Section

Emergency repealed Section

Emergency renumbered Section

Rejected by the Attorney General
Terminated proposed new Section
Terminated proposed amended Section
Terminated proposed repealed Section
Terminated proposed renumbered Section
Corrections to Rules Published

Rules have expired

Volume 12, 2006, Page Guide

Issue, Date Pages Issue, Date Pages Issue, Date Pages
#1, January 6 1-140
This Index covers rulemaking activity in Issue 1 of Volume 12.
Corporation Commission — Rules of R4-15-201. PM-12 R2-16-502. PM-4
Practice and Procedure R4-15-205. PN-12 R2-16-503. PM-4
R14-3-113. PM-70 Table 1. PM-12 .
R14-3-220. PN-70 R4-15-301. PN-12 %‘l'l’:‘kcs Safety, Department of — Tow
Game and Fish Commission Eijg:ggg' ?g:g R13-3-101. PM-47
R12-4-102. PM-30 R4-15-401. PN-12 R13-3-201. PM-47
R12-4-125. PN-39 ’ R13-3-202. PM-47
. Ombudsman - Citizens’ Aide, Office of R13-3-203. PM-47
Health Services, Department of — Food, the R13-3-204 PM-47
g::lclreational, and Institutional Sanita- R2-16-101. PM-4 R1 3_3_301: PM-47
R2-16-201. PM-4 R13-3-302. PM-47
Rg-g-}gz. TM”;‘ R2-16-203. PM-4 R13-3-303. PM-47
R9-8-107. T™-7 R2-16-205. PM-4 R13-3-304. PM-47
Health Services, Department of — Health R2-16-208. PM-4 R13-3-305. PM-47
Programs Services R2-16-209. PM-4 R13-3-306. PM-47
R9-13-201. PM-18 R2-16-210. PM-4 R13-3-307. PM-47
R9-13-202. PR-18; PN-18 R2-16-301. PM-4 R13-3-308. PM-47
R9-13-203. PR-18; PN-18 R2-16-302. PM-4 R13-3-401. PM-47
R9-13-204. PR-18; PN-18 R2-16-303. PM-4 R13-3-402. PM-47
R9-13-205. PR-18; PN-18 R2-16-304. PM-4 R13-3-501. PM-47
R9-13-206. PN-18 R2-16-305. PM-4 R13-3-601. PM-47
R9-13-207. PN-18 R2-16-306. PM-4 R13-3-602. PM-47
R9-13-208. PN-18 R2-16-401. PM-4 R13-3-603. PM-47
R2-16-403. PM-4 R13-3-604. PM-47
Massage Therapy, Board of R2-16-404. PM-4 R13-3-701. PN-47
R4-15-101. PM-12 R2-16-405. PM-4 R13-3-702. PN-47
R4-15-102. PM-12 R2-16-501. PM-4 R13-3-703. PN-47
January 13, 2006 Page 155 Volume 12, Issue 2



Arizona Administrative Register / Secretary of State

R13-3-801.

R13-3-901.

R13-3-902.

R13-3-903.

R13-3-1001.
R13-3-1002.
R13-3-1003.
R13-3-1004.
R13-3-1005.
R13-3-1006.
R13-3-1007.
R13-3-1008.
R13-3-1009.
R13-3-1010.
R13-3-1011.
R13-3-1012.
R13-3-1101.
R13-3-1102.
R13-3-1103.
R13-3-1104.
R13-3-1105.
R13-3-1106.
R13-3-1107.
R13-3-1201.
R13-3-1301.
R13-3-1302.

Volume 12, Issue 2

PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47
PN-47

Index

R13-3-1303. PN-47

Radiation Regulatory Agency
R12-1-102.
R12-1-301.
R12-1-304.
R12-1-305.
R12-1-306.
R12-1-308.
R12-1-309.
R12-1-311.
R12-1-312.
R12-1-313.
R12-1-315.
R12-1-319.
R12-1-320.
R12-1-321.
R12-1-323.
R12-1-325.
R12-1-405.
R12-1-408.
R12-1-412.
R12-1-413.
R12-1-415.
R12-1-418.
R12-1-419.
R12-1-430.

FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FR-75
FM-75
FN-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75
FM-75

Page 156

R12-1-433. FM-75
R12-1-441. FM-75
R12-1-453. FN-75
R12-1-501. FM-75
R12-1-1003. FM-75
R12-1-1302. FM-75
R12-1-1306. FM-75
Veterinary Medical Examining Board
R3-11-105. PM-10
‘Water Resources, Department of
R12-15-701. PM-41
R12-15-703. PM-41
R12-15-717. PM-41

Rulemaking Docket Opening, Notices of

Corporation Commission — Rules of
Practice and Procedure; 14 A.A.C. 3;

p. 114

Game and Fish Commission; 12

AAC. 4;p. 113

Public Safety, Department of — Tow
Trucks; 13 A.A.C. 3; p. 113

January 13, 2006



	INDEX
	This Index lists all rulemaking activity on rules appearing in this volume year of the Register. Rules are listed in numerical o...
	PN = Proposed new Section FXN = Final Exempt new Section PM = Proposed amended Section FXM = Final Exempt amended Section PR = P...
	This Index covers rulemaking activity in Issue 1 of Volume 12.
	Rulemaking Docket Opening, Notices of



