Index

INDEX

This Index lists all rulemaking activity on rules appearing in this volume year of the *Register*. Rules are listed in numerical order under their Chapter heading. Headings for the Subchapters, Articles, Parts, and Sections do not appear in this Index. Please refer to the Notices which begin on the page number listed immediately after the code. Codes for rulemaking activity are as follows:

PN	=	Proposed new Section	FXN	=	Final Exempt new Section
PM	=	Proposed amended Section	FXM	=	Final Exempt amended Section
PR	=	Proposed repealed Section	FXR	=	Final Exempt repealed Section
P#	=	Proposed renumbered Section	FX#	=	Final Exempt renumbered Section
PSMN	=	Proposed Summary new Section	RC	=	Recodified
PSMM	=	Proposed Summary amended Section	SPN	=	Supplemental proposed new Section
PSMR	=	Proposed Summary repealed Section	SPM	=	Supplemental proposed amended Section
PSM#	=	Proposed Summary renumbered Section	SPR	=	Supplemental proposed repealed Section
FSMN	=	Final Summary new Section	SP#	=	Supplemental proposed renumbered Section
FSMM	=	Final Summary amended Section	EN	=	Emergency new Section
FSMR	=	Final Summary repealed Section	EM	=	Emergency amended Section
FSM#	=	Final Summary renumbered Section	ER	=	Emergency repealed Section
FN	=	Final new Section	E#	=	Emergency renumbered Section
FM	=	Final amended Section	RJ	=	Rejected by the Attorney General
FR	=	Final repealed Section	TN	=	Terminated proposed new Section
F#	=	Final renumbered Section	TM	=	Terminated proposed amended Section
PXN	=	Proposed Exempt new Section	TR	=	Terminated proposed repealed Section
PXM	=	Proposed Exempt amended Section	T#	=	Terminated proposed renumbered Section
PXR	=	Proposed Exempt repealed Section	C	=	Corrections to Rules Published
PX#	=	Proposed Exempt renumbered Section	EXP	=	Rules have expired

Volume 12, 2006, Page Guide							
Issue, Date #1, January 6	Pages 1-140	Issue, Date	Pages	Issue, Date	Pages		

This Index covers rulemaking activity in Issue 1 of Volume 12.

Corporation Comm Practice and Procedu	ıre	R4-15-201. R4-15-205.	PM-12 PN-12	R2-16-502. R2-16-503.	PM-4 PM-4	
R14-3-220. Game and Fish Com R12-4-102.	PM-30 PN-39 partment of – Food,	the R2-16-101.	PM-12 PN-12 PN-12 PN-12 PN-12 Citizens' Aide, Office of	Public Safety, Trucks R13-3-101. R13-3-201. R13-3-202. R13-3-204. R13-3-301.	PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47	of - Tow
R9-8-102.	ΓM-74 ΓM-74	R2-16-201. R2-16-203. R2-16-205.	PM-4 PM-4 PM-4	R13-3-302. R13-3-303. R13-3-304.	PM-47 PM-47 PM-47	
R9-13-202.	PM-18 PR-18; PN-18 PR-18; PN-18	R2-16-208. R2-16-209. R2-16-210. R2-16-301. R2-16-302.	PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4	R13-3-305. R13-3-306. R13-3-307. R13-3-308. R13-3-401.	PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47	
R9-13-205. R9-13-206. R9-13-207. R9-13-208. Massage Therapy, Bo		R2-16-303. R2-16-304. R2-16-305. R2-16-306. R2-16-401. R2-16-403. R2-16-404.	PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4 PM-4	R13-3-402. R13-3-501. R13-3-601. R13-3-602. R13-3-603. R13-3-604. R13-3-701.	PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PM-47 PN-47	
	PM-12 PM-12	R2-16-405. R2-16-501.	PM-4 PM-4	R13-3-702. R13-3-703.	PN-47 PN-47	

Arizona Administrative Register / Secretary of State

Index

R13-3-801.	PN-47	R13-3-1303. PN-47	7 R12-1-433.	FM-75			
R13-3-901.	PN-47		R12-1-441.	FM-75			
R13-3-902.	PN-47	Radiation Regulatory Age		FN-75			
R13-3-903.	PN-47	R12-1-102. FM-7	S R12-1-501	FM-75			
R13-3-1001.	PN-47	R12-1-301. FM-7	5 R12-1-1003.	FM-75			
R13-3-1002.	PN-47	R12-1-304. FM-7	5 R12-1-1302.	FM-75			
R13-3-1002.	PN-47	R12-1-305. FM-7	5 R12-1-1306.	FM-75			
		R12-1-306. FM-7	5	1111-73			
R13-3-1004.	PN-47	R12-1-308. FM-7	5 Veterinary Med	ical Examining Board			
R13-3-1005.	PN-47	R12-1-309. FM-7	•	PM-10			
R13-3-1006.	PN-47	R12-1-311. FM-7	'5				
R13-3-1007.	PN-47	R12-1-312. FM-7.	Water Descured	Vater Resources, Department of			
R13-3-1008.	PN-47	R12-1-313. FM-7.	D12 15 701	PM-41			
R13-3-1009.	PN-47		P12 15 703	PM-41			
R13-3-1010.	PN-47		D12 15 717	PM-41			
R13-3-1011.	PN-47	R12-1-319. FM-7	3				
R13-3-1012.	PN-47	R12-1-320. FM-7	Kulchiaking Do	cket Opening, Notices of			
R13-3-1101.	PN-47	R12-1-321. FR-75	Corneration	Commission - Rules of			
R13-3-1102.	PN-47	R12-1-323. FM-7					
R13-3-1103.	PN-47	R12-1-325. FN-75		Procedure; 14 A.A.C. 3;			
R13-3-1103.	PN-47	R12-1-405. FM-7	p. 114				
		R12-1-408. FM-7	5 Game and	Fish Commission; 12			
R13-3-1105.	PN-47	R12-1-412. FM-7					
R13-3-1106.	PN-47	R12-1-413. FM-7	7				
R13-3-1107.	PN-47	R12-1-415. FM-7.	₅ Public Safety	y, Department of – Tow			
R13-3-1201.	PN-47	R12-1-418. FM-7.	Trucks 13 A	.A.C. 3; p. 113			
R13-3-1301.	PN-47						
R13-3-1302.	PN-47	R12-1-419. FM-7					
		R12-1-430. FM-7	5				